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Carestream Health Inc. Classroom Training 
TECHNICAL TRAINING FOR CARESTREAM 

HEALTH PARTNERS AND 
CUSTOMERSTraining Location 

Unless otherwise specified 

Registration Information 

CARESTREAM HEALTH TECHNOLOGY AND 
INNOVATION CENTER 
Rochester US & C Medical Imaging Training Center 
1049 Ridge Rd West 
Rochester, NY 14615 
Tel:  (+1) 800-810 –0327 Option 3 
Fax: (+1) 800-445-9967 

 
US & C HCIS Training Center 
Phone:     1 800-810-0327     Option 3 
E-Mail: HI-Technical-
Training@carestreamhealth.com 

Class Name Class Dates 

Customer US&C PACS Administration Class 01/08/2019-01/11/2019 
02/05/2019-02/08/2019 
03/05/2019-03/08/2019 
04/02/2019-04/05/2019 
05/07/2019-05/10/2019 
06/04/2019-06/07/2019 
07/09/2019-07/12/2019 
08/06/2019-08/09/2019 
09/10/2019-09/13/2019 
10/08/2019-10/11/2019 

Customer US&C RIS System Administration Virtual Class On Demand in 2019 

Schedule 
 
Classes begin at 8:00 a.m. and conclude at 5:00 p.m. each day unless otherwise specified. 
· Participants must allow at least 2 hours between completion of class and travel departure. 
· The programs are structured with lectures, discussions, and lab exercises. 
  Due to training demand, the schedule may periodically change.  

US & C HCIS Training Center 
Phone:     1 800-810-0327     Option 3 
E-Mail: HI-Technical-Training@carestreamhealth.com 

 

mailto:HI-Technical-Training@carestreamhealth.com
mailto:HI-Technical-Training@carestreamhealth.com
mailto:HI-Technical-Training@carestreamhealth.com

	Class Dates
	Schedule

	Class Name

